Blutspenden in 01744 bis zum 28.07.2025

Mo
Fr
Mo

30.06.2025
15:30-19:00 Uhr

18.07.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

28.07.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

Dippoldiswalde 01744 - Reichstadt
Reichstadt Grundschule
Ruppendorfer Stral3e 12 a

Dippoldiswalde 01744 - Schmiedeberg
Schmiedeberg Oberschule
Lutherplatz 24 ¢

Dippoldiswalde 01744
Dipps Kulturzentrum Parkséle
Dr.-Friedrichs-Str. 25



